
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Service Number 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
Codes SH  SDO
Sunderland Interchange m Stand B 0625 0655 0725 0757 0832 0902 0932 then at 02 32 1302 1332 1402 1432 1432 1502 1532 1602
Grangetown Stockton Terrace 0629 0659 0729 0801 0836 0906 0936 these

mins.
past
each

06 36
until

1306 1336 1406 1436 1436 1506 1536 1606
Ryhope Green 0633 0703 0733 0805 0840 0910 0940 10 40 1310 1340 1410 1440 1440 1510 1540 1610
Peterlee Crawford Avenue 0648 0718 0748 0820 0855 0925 0955 25 55 1325 1355 1425 1455 1455 1525 1555 1625
Peterlee Bus Station 0653 0723 0753 0825 0900 0930 1000 hour 30 00 1330 1400 1430 1500 1500 1530 1600 1630

Service Number 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211
Codes SH SDO
Peterlee Bus Station Stand B 0655 – 0755 – 0902 – 1002 – 02 – 1402 – 1502 1502 – 1602 –
Peterlee Moorcock 0658 – 0758 – 0905 – 1005

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

– 05

until

– 1405 – 1505 1505 – 1605 –
Shotton Colliery Front Street 0701 – 0801 – 0908 – 1008 – 08 – 1408 – 1508 1508 – 1608 –
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace 0703 – 0803 – 0910 – 1010 – 10 – 1410 – 1510 1510 – 1610 –
Wingate Fir Tree 0706 – 0806 – 0913 – 1013 – 13 – 1413 – 1513 1513 – 1613 –
Wingate Victoria Inn 0710 – 0810 – 0917 – 1017 – 17 – 1417 – 1517 1527W – 1617 –
Station Town Corner House 0713 – 0813 – 0920 – 1020 – 20 – 1420 – 1520 1530 – 1620 –
Hutton Henry Plough Inn 0716 – 0816 – 0923 – 1023 – 23 – 1423 – 1523 1533 – 1623 –
Sheraton Village 0723 – 0823 – 0930 – 1030 – 30 – 1430 – 1530 1540 – 1630 –
Wolviston High Street 0731 – 0831 – 0938 – 1038 – 38 – 1438 – 1538 A – 1638 –
Billingham Town Centre 0737 – 0837 – 0944 – 1044 – 44 – 1444 – 1544 A – 1644 –
Billingham Green 0742 – 0842 – 0949 – 1049 – 49 – 1449 – 1549 A – 1649 –
Middlesbrough Bus Station 0753 – 0853 – 1000 – 1100 – 00 – 1500 – 1600 1600 – 1700 –

Service Number 210 210 210 210
Sunderland Interchange m Stand B 1632 1702 1732 1812
Grangetown Stockton Terrace 1636 1706 1736 1816
Ryhope Green 1640 1710 1740 1820
Peterlee Crawford Avenue 1655 1725 1755 1835
Peterlee Bus Station 1700 1730 1800 1840

Service Number 211 211
Peterlee Bus Station Stand B 1702 – 1802 –
Peterlee Moorcock 1705 – 1805 –
Shotton Colliery Front Street 1708 – 1808 –
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace 1710 – 1810 –
Wingate Fir Tree 1713 – 1813 –
Wingate Victoria Inn 1717 – 1817 –
Station Town Corner House 1720 – 1820 –
Hutton Henry Plough Inn 1723 – 1823 –
Sheraton Village 1730 – – –
Wolviston High Street 1738 – – –
Billingham Town Centre 1744 – – –
Billingham Green 1749 – – –
Middlesbrough Bus Station 1800 – – –

Saturdays

Service Number 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
Sunderland Interchange m Stand B 0702 0757 0832 0902 0932 then at 02 32 1602 1632 1702 1732 1812
Grangetown Stockton Terrace 0706 0801 0836 0906 0936 these

mins.
past
each

06 36
until

1606 1636 1706 1736 1816
Ryhope Green 0710 0805 0840 0910 0940 10 40 1610 1640 1710 1740 1820
Peterlee Crawford Avenue 0725 0820 0855 0925 0955 25 55 1625 1655 1725 1755 1835
Peterlee Bus Station 0730 0825 0900 0930 1000 hour 30 00 1630 1700 1730 1800 1840

Service Number 211 211 211 211 211 211
Peterlee Bus Station Stand B 0732 – 0902 – 1002 – 02 – 1702 – 1802 –
Peterlee Moorcock 0735 – 0905 – 1005

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

– 05

until

– 1705 – 1805 –
Shotton Colliery Front Street 0738 – 0908 – 1008 – 08 – 1708 – 1808 –
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace 0740 – 0910 – 1010 – 10 – 1710 – 1810 –
Wingate Fir Tree 0743 – 0913 – 1013 – 13 – 1713 – 1813 –
Wingate Victoria Inn 0747 – 0917 – 1017 – 17 – 1717 – 1817 –
Station Town Corner House 0750 – 0920 – 1020 – 20 – 1720 – 1820 –
Hutton Henry Plough Inn 0753 – 0923 – 1023 – 23 – 1723 – 1823 –
Sheraton Village 0800 – 0930 – 1030 – 30 – 1730 – – –
Wolviston High Street 0808 – 0938 – 1038 – 38 – 1738 – – –
Billingham Town Centre 0814 – 0944 – 1044 – 44 – 1744 – – –
Billingham Green 0819 – 0949 – 1049 – 49 – 1749 – – –
Middlesbrough Bus Station 0830 – 1000 – 1100 – 00 – 1800 – – –

Explanation of codes:
A – This journey runs direct via the A19 omitting Wolviston and Billingham
SDO – This journey only runs on Schooldays
SH – This journey only runs during School Holidays
W – This journey waits for pupils at Wellfield School

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

Service 210 calls at Sunderland Interchange, Grangetown Ryhope Road/Windsor Terrace, Grangetown Stockton Terrace, Ryhope 
Village Green and Ryhope Hospital, then at all bus stops between Littlethorpe Thorpe Road and Peterlee Bus Station.

Service 211 calls at all bus stops between Peterlee Bus Station and Middlesbrough Bus Station, also runs on a Hail and Ride basis, 
stopping where it is safe to do so at Vicarage Estate, Caradoc Road and Dawson Road in Wingate.
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Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Service Number 211 211 211 211 211 211 211
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 21 – – 0801 – 0903 – 03 – 1603 – 1715 1818
Billingham Green – – 0811 – 0913 –

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

13 –

until

1613 – 1725 1828
Billingham Town Centre – – 0817 – 0919 – 19 – 1619 – 1731 1834
Wolviston High Street – – 0823 – 0925 – 25 – 1625 – 1737 1840
Sheraton Village – – 0831 – 0933 – 33 – 1633 – 1745 1848
Hutton Henry Plough Inn – 0756 0834 – 0936 – 36 – 1636 – 1748 1851
Station Town Corner House – 0759 0837 – 0939 – 39 – 1639 – 1751 1854
Wingate Victoria Inn – 0802 0840 – 0942 – 42 – 1642 – 1754 1857
Wingate Fir Tree – 0806 0844 – 0946 – 46 – 1646 – 1758 1901
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace – 0809 0847 – 0949 – 49 – 1649 – 1801 1904
Shotton Colliery Front Street – 0811 0849 – 0951 – 51 – 1651 – 1803 1906
Peterlee Moorcock – 0814 0852 – 0954 – 54 – 1654 – 1806 1909
Peterlee Bus Station – 0817 0855 – 0957 – 57 – 1657 – 1809 1912

Service Number 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
Peterlee Bus Station Stand D 0755 0825 0900 0930 1000 1030 then at 00 30 1700 1730 1815 –
Peterlee Crawford Avenue 0759 0829 0904 0934 1004 1034 these

mins.
past
each

04 34
until

1704 1734 1819 –
Ryhope Green 0814 0844 0919 0949 1019 1049 19 49 1719 1749 1834 –
Grangetown Stockton Terrace 0818 0848 0923 0953 1023 1053 23 53 1723 1753 1838 –
Sunderland Interchange m 0822 0852 0927 0957 1027 1057 hour 27 57 1727 1757 1842 –

Saturdays

Service Number 211 211 211 211 211 211
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 21 – – – 0903 – 03 – 1603 – 1715 1818
Billingham Green – – – 0913 –

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

13 –

until

1613 – 1725 1828
Billingham Town Centre – – – 0919 – 19 – 1619 – 1731 1834
Wolviston High Street – – – 0925 – 25 – 1625 – 1737 1840
Sheraton Village – – – 0933 – 33 – 1633 – 1745 1848
Hutton Henry Plough Inn – 0831 – 0936 – 36 – 1636 – 1748 1851
Station Town Corner House – 0834 – 0939 – 39 – 1639 – 1751 1854
Wingate Victoria Inn – 0837 – 0942 – 42 – 1642 – 1754 1857
Wingate Fir Tree – 0841 – 0946 – 46 – 1646 – 1758 1901
Shotton Colliery Bruce Glasier Terrace – 0844 – 0949 – 49 – 1649 – 1801 1904
Shotton Colliery Front Street – 0846 – 0951 – 51 – 1651 – 1803 1906
Peterlee Moorcock – 0849 – 0954 – 54 – 1654 – 1806 1909
Peterlee Bus Station – 0852 – 0957 – 57 – 1657 – 1809 1912

Service Number 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
Peterlee Bus Station Stand D 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 then at 00 30 1700 1730 1815 –
Peterlee Crawford Avenue 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 these

mins.
past
each

04 34
until

1704 1734 1819 –
Ryhope Green 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 19 49 1719 1749 1834 –
Grangetown Stockton Terrace 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 23 53 1723 1753 1838 –
Sunderland Interchange m 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 hour 27 57 1727 1757 1842 –

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

Service 211 calls at all bus stops between Middlesbrough Bus Station and Peterlee Bus Station, also runs on a Hail and Ride basis, 
stopping where it is safe to do so at Dawson Road, Caradoc Road and Vicarage Estate in Wingate.

Service 210 calls at all bus stops between Peterlee Bus Station and Littlethorpe Thorpe Road, then at Ryhope Hospital, Ryhope 
Village Green, Grangetown Stockton Terrace, Grangetown Ryhope Road/Woodstock Avenue and Sunderland Interchange.
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